
         

 

                   Boys & Girls Gymnastics And Tumbling For Cheerleaders 
 
 

                                                 Session 4 = January 5, 2026 – February 22, 2026   
                                           

 

                                                                     (See class description for proper placement)      

12/10/25 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
                               
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

                  
 

 
 

Phone: (630) 351-8330    Web: www.palmersgymnastics.com   E-Mail: flip@palmers.comcastbiz.net 

Class Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

Pre-School Gymnastics Classes (Ages 12 mo. – 6 yrs.) 
Parent Tot 

Ages 12 mo. – 3 yr. 
*Must be accompanied by a parent 

 5:45-6:30p 10:00-10:45a 5:45-6:30p  10:00-10:45a 

Tiny Tot    
Age 3 yr. 

(Boys & Girls Combined) 
 5:00-5:45p  5:15-6:00p 

 

10:30-11:15a 

Tumble Tot 
Ages 4 - 5 yr. 

(Boys & Girls Combined) 
5:00-6:00p 

 
6:00-7:00p 

9:15-10:15a 
 

6:30-7:30p 

10:45-11:45a 
 

4:45-5:45p 
 

5:45-6:45p 
 

6:15-7:15p 

10:00-11:00a 
 

5:00-6:00p 

 
 
 

5:45-6:45p 9:00-10:00a 
 

10:45-11:45a 

Super Tot 
Combined Ages 3 - 5 yr. 

(Boys & Girls Combined) 
*Great Class for Siblings* 

 10:15-11:00a 

 

9:15-10:00a 
 

4:30-5:15p 

9:15-10:00a 
 

6:30-7:15p 
5:00-5:45p  

Girls Mighty Tot 
Ages 4 – 6 yr. 

*By Invitation Only* 
*2 times a week required* 

 5:00-6:30p  4:30-6:00p 

 

 

 

Class Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

School-Age Classes (Ages 6 yrs. & Up) 
Girls Level 1 & 2 

*Prerequisite: See Website* 7:00-8:30p  6:45-8:15p  6:00-7:30p 
11:15a-12:15p 

(1 hour) 

Girls Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 
*Prerequisite: See Website*  6:30-8:00p  6:00-7:30p  9:00-10:30a 

Girls Level 2, 3 & 4 
*Prerequisite: See Website*   6:45-8:15p    

Girls Level 3 & 4 
*Prerequisite: See Website* 

7:00-8:30p      

Boys Level 1, 2, & 3 
*Prerequisite: See Website* 6:45-7:45p 6:45-7:45p     

Tumbling For 
Cheerleaders  7:45-8:45p 8:00-9:00p    

PALMER'S 
GYMNASTICS 

266 Glen Ellyn Rd. 
Unit 101 

Bloomingdale, IL 60108  

(630) 351-8330  

Ask Us 
About 
Our 

GREAT 
Birthday 
Parties! 

Important Information For Parents: 
 
 

Due to the popularity of our classes many run at full capacity, therefore we may be unable to accept make-ups in them.  
Please make every effort to attend your regularly schedule class time.  Make-ups depend on safety concerns, space, 
equipment, and teaching ratios.  To optimize learning, make-ups are asked to be completed within the session the class  
was missed. 
 
 

PROGRAM MAKE-UPS 
All Boys & Girls  

Pre-School Classes 
1 make-up per session 
 May schedule a make-up in any other regularly scheduled pre-school class 

All Boys & Girls  
School-Age Classes 

1 make-up per session  (To be scheduled during open gym time)                          
 Will receive a FREE OPEN GYM pass. 

Tumbling For Cheerleading 1 make-up per session  (To be scheduled during open gym time)                          
 Will receive a FREE OPEN GYM pass. 

Unfortunately, we are not able to credit or refund for missed classes. 

    Class Tuition: 
 (7 Week Session)  
 45 min.   =  $128.00 
 1 hr.        =  $171.00 
 1 ½ hrs.  =  $257.00 
 
    Family Annual 
  Registration Fee: 
$29.00 per family 
 

Family  
Discount: 

*First Child Is  
Full Price 

 
*Each Additional 
Child Receives A  

10% Discount 
 

Multiple Class  
Discount: 

Same Student  
Registering For  

An Additional Class 
Receives A 

 10% Discount 


