PALMER'S GYMNASTICS

266 Glen Ellyn Rd. Unit 101 Bloomingdale, IL 60108 (630) 351-8330

Class Tuition: (7 Week Session)

45 min. = \$128.00 1 hr. = \$171.00 1 ½ hrs. = \$257.00

Family Annual Registration Fee: \$29.00 per family

Family Discount:

*First Child Is Full Price

*Each Additional Child Receives A 10% Discount

Multiple Class Discount:

Same Student Registering For An Additional Class Receives A 10% Discount

Ask Us
About
Our
GREAT
Birthday
Parties!

rarties:

Boys & Girls Gymnastics And Tumbling For Cheerleaders



Session 4 = January 5, 2026 – February 22, 2026

(See class description for proper placement)

Class	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat			
Pre-School Gymnastics Classes (Ages 12 mo 6 yrs.)									
Parent Tot Ages 12 mo. – 3 yr. *Must be accompanied by a parent		5:45-6:30p	10:00-10:45a	5:45-6:30p		10:00-10:45a			
Tiny Tot Age 3 yr. (Boys & Girls Combined)		5:00-5:45p		5:15-6:00p		10:30-11:15a			
Tumble Tot Ages 4 - 5 yr. (Boys & Girls Combined)	5:00-6:00p 6:00-7:00p	9:15-10:15a 6:30-7:30p	10:45-11:45a 4:45-5:45p 5:45-6:45p 6:15-7:15p	10:00-11:00a 5:00-6:00p	5:45-6:45p	9:00-10:00a 10:45-11:45a			
Super Tot Combined Ages 3 - 5 yr. (Boys & Girls Combined) *Great Class for Siblings*		10:15-11:00a	9:15-10:00a 4:30-5:15p	9:15-10:00a 6:30-7:15p	5:00-5:45p				
Girls Mighty Tot Ages 4 – 6 yr. *By Invitation Only* *2 times a week required*		5:00-6:30p		4:30-6:00p					

Class	IVION	rues	vvea	Inurs	Fri	Sat			
5	School-Age Classes (Ages 6 yrs. & Up)								
Girls Level 1 & 2 *Prerequisite: See Website*	7:00-8:30p		6:45-8:15p		6:00-7:30p	11:15a-12:15p (1 hour)			
Girls Level 1, 2, 3 & 4 *Prerequisite: See Website*		6:30-8:00p		6:00-7:30p		9:00-10:30a			
Girls Level 2, 3 & 4 *Prerequisite: See Website*			6:45-8:15p						
Girls Level 3 & 4 *Prerequisite: See Website*	7:00-8:30p								
Boys Level 1, 2, & 3 *Prerequisite: See Website*	6:45-7:45p	6:45-7:45p							
Tumbling For Cheerleaders		7:45-8:45p	8:00-9:00p						

Important Information For Parents:

Due to the popularity of our classes many run at full capacity, therefore we may be unable to accept make-ups in them. Please make every effort to attend your regularly schedule class time. Make-ups depend on safety concerns, space, equipment, and teaching ratios. To optimize learning, make-ups are asked to be completed within the session the class was missed.

PROGRAM	MAKE-UPS	
All Boys & Girls <i>Pre-School</i> Classes	1 make-up per session May schedule a make-up in any other regularly scheduled pre-school class	
All Boys & Girls School-Age Classes	 1 make-up per session (To be scheduled during open gym time) Will receive a <u>FREE OPEN GYM</u> pass. 	
Tumbling For Cheerleading	 1 make-up per session (To be scheduled during open gym time) Will receive a <u>FREE OPEN GYM</u> pass. 	

Phone: (630) 351-8330 Web: www.palmersgymnastics.com E-Mail: flip@palmers.comcastbiz.net